HIGH BAY LIGHT
12FX-BAY-LED-100
Product Description
Dimensions
Input Voltage:        90-305VAC
E�cacy:   115lm/W
Power Factor:  ≥0.95
CCT:   4000K/ 5000K
CRI:   Ra70
IP Rating:  IP65
Color:   White (RAL9010)
   Silver (RAL9006)
Lifetime:   100,000 hours to 70%
   Lumen maintenance (at 25˚C)
Operating Temperature: -40˚C -  +55˚C
Anti-oxidation treatment makes the �xture housing more
durable
Multiple optional lens design supports various application
demands
Aluminum material and good cooling technology extend the
service lifetime of the LED light source
Modular design, easy to maintainCertifications
The LED High Bay Light is based on the latest LED technology.
The light features a modular LED light source design based on
the unique mechanical structure.  It is moistureproof, waterproof,
quick-cooling, easy to install and maintain.
50W : L261 x W360 x H167
100W : L337 x W360 XH167
150W : L413 x W360 XH167
200W : L489 x W360 XH167
250W : L565 x W360 XH167
300W L641 x W360 XH167
HIGH BAY LIGHT
12FX-BAY-LED-100
1. Product Series
12FX-BAY-LED-100
HIGH BAY LIGHT
2. Wattage 3. Color Temperature 5. Mounting
C = Ceiling
P + Pendant
4. Optics
12FX-BAY-LED-100 -____-____-____-____
    2       3        4       5
EXAMPLE:  12FX-BAY-LED-100 - 40 - 40- SL-D
SU
SV
SS
40 = 4000K
50 5000K
  50 =    50W
100 =  100W
150 =  150W
200 =  200W
250 =  250W
300 =  300W